
MORE
WHERE’S MY BUS? Nextbus.com. Find TART in real time.

GOOGLE on LakeTahoeTransit.com – Use Google to find your way and plan trips.

TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER TART makes transfers at the Transit Center located south 
of Fanny Bridge and the Tahoe City “Y”. 

Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit

TahoeTruckeeTransit.com

Linking you to work and play. All Rides  

are Free on TART and TART Connect.

MAINLINE TIMETABLE  
WINTER | December 15, 2022 – April 9, 2023 
TahoeTruckeeTransit.com | (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365 | Where is my TART BUS? NextBus.com 

WEST SHORE			   																										               
Sugar Pine Point			    	 6:10am	 7:10	 8:10		  11:10			   1:10pm			   4:10	 5:10pm	
Tahoma				    6:12	 7:12	 8:12		  11:12			   1:12			   4:12	 5:12	
Homewood				    6:14	 7:14	 8:14		  11:14			   1:14			   4:14	 5:14	
Tahoe Pines				    6:16	 7:16	 8:16		  11:16			   1:16			   4:16	 5:16	
Sunnyside				    6:21	 7:21	 8:21		  11:21			   1:21			   4:21	 5:21	
Tahoe City Transit Center {Truckee Con.} Arrive 			   6:27	 7:27	 8:27		  11:27			   1:27			   4:27	 5:27	
 
NORTH SHORE							     
Tahoe City Transit Center Depart			   6:00	 6:30	 7:30	 8:30		  11:30			   1:30	 2:30		  4:30	 5:30	 6:30pm
Tahoe City “Y” Swigard’s Hardware			   6:03	 6:33	 7:33	 8:33		  11:33			   1:33	 2:33		  4:33	 5:33	 6:33
Lake Forest		  5:45am	 6:09	 6:39	 7:39	 8:39		  11:39			   1:39	 2:39		  4:39	 5:39	 6:39	
Dollar Hill		  5:46	 6:11	 6:41	 7:41	 8:41		  11:41			   1:41	 2:41		  4:41	 5:41	 6:41
Cedar Flat		  5:47	 6:12	 6:42	 7:42	 8:42		  11:42			   1:42	 2:42		  4:42	 5:42	 6:42
Carnelian Bay		  5:49	 6:14	 6:44	 7:44	 8:44		  11:44			   1:44	 2:44		  4:44	 5:44	 6:44
Tahoe Vista		  5:51	 6:16	 6:46	 7:46	 8:46		  11:46			   1:46	 2:46		  4:46	 5:46	 6:46
Kings Beach		  5:54	 6:22	 6:52	 7:52	 8:52		  11:52			   1:52	 2:52		  4:52	 5:52	 6:52
Crystal Bay		  6:00	 6:26	 6:56	 7:56	 8:56		  11:56			   1:56	 2:56		  4:56	 5:56	 6:56	
 
INCLINE VILLAGE EAST BOUND																												                  
Crystal Bay Club			   6:30am		  8:00	 9:00			   12:00		  2:00pm	 3:00		  5:00pm		
Toepa-Southwood / Hwy. 28			   6:35		  8:05	 9:05			   12:05		  2:05	 3:05		  5:05		
Incline Cleaners / Hwy. 28			   6:37		  8:07	 9:07			   12:07		  2:07	 3:07		  5:07		
Incline Skate Park / Hwy. 28			   6:38		  8:08	 9:08			   12:08		  2:08	 3:08		  5:08		
Incline Bowl  &  Village Blvd./Juanita			   6:38		  8:08	 9:08			   12:08		  2:08	 3:08		  5:08		
Hyatt/Lakeshore Drive			   6:42		  8:12	 9:12			   12:12		  2:12	 3:12		  5:12		
Tunnel Creek Arrive (Bonanza Lot) 					     8:20	 9:20			   12:20		  2:20	 3:20	
 
INCLINE VILLAGE WEST BOUND																														                  
Tunnel Creek Depart (Bonanza Lot)					     8:33	 9:33				    12:33pm	 2:33	 3:33				  
Incline Bowl  &  Village Blvd./Juanita					     8:38	 9:38				    12:38	 2:38	 3:38				  
Hyatt/Lakeshore Drive		  5:42am	 6:42		  8:42	 9:42				    12:42	 2:42	 3:42		  5:12pm		
Incline Creek / Hwy. 28		  5:46	 6:46		  8:46	 9:46				    12:46	 2:46	 3:46		  5:16		
Raleys / Hwy. 28		  5:47	 6:47		  8:47	 9:47				    12:47	 2:47	 3:47		  5:17		
Tahoe Biltmore		  5:55	 6:55		  8:55	 9:55				    12:55	 2:55	 3:55		  5:25		
			    
NORTH SHORE	
Tahoe Biltmore		  6:00am		  7:00	 9:00	 10:00				    1:00pm	 3:00	 4:00pm		
Kings Beach		  6:03		  7:03	 9:03	 10:03				    1:03	 3:03	 4:03		
Tahoe Vista		  6:09		  7:09	 9:09	 10:09				    1:09	 3:09	 4:09		
Carnelian Bay		  6:13		  7:13	 9:13	 10:13				    1:13	 3:13	 4:13		
Cedar Flat		  6:15		  7:15	 9:15	 10:15				    1:15	 3:15	 4:15		
Dollar Hill		  6:20		  7:20	 9:20	 10:20				    1:20	 3:20	 4:20		
Burton Creek		  6:23		  7:23	 9:23	 10:23				    1:23	 3:23	 4:23		
Tahoe City “Y” 		  6:25		  7:25	 9:25	 10:25				    1:25	 3:25	 4:25		
Tahoe City Transit Center (Truckee Con.) Arrive 		  6:30		  7:30	 9:30	 10:30				    1:30	 3:30	 4:30			 
 
WEST SHORE																													                  
Tahoe City Transit Center Depart		  6:30am		  7:30		  10:30			   12:30pm		  3:30	 4:30pm		
Sunnyside 		  6:37		  7:37		  10:37			   12:37		  3:37	 4:37		
Tahoe Pines		  6:42		  7:42		  10:42			   12:42		  3:42	 4:42		
Homewood		  6:45		  7:45		  10:45			   12:45		  3:45	 4:45		
Tahoma		  6:50	           	 7:50                                     10:50			   12:50		  3:50	 4:50		  	

NON-DISCRIMINATION POLICY: The Town of Truckee and Placer County are committed to providing public transportation in an environment that is free from discrimination on the basis of race, color and national origin. Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit (TART) operates services without regard to race, color and national origin. Any person who believes that he  
or she has been subjected to discrimination on the basis of race, color or national origin with respect to TART services should contact: Town of Truckee Transit Division 530-582--2489  |  aknotts@townoftruckee.com or Placer County 530-550-1212  |  tart@placer.ca.gov.

The Tahoe City Transit Center is a Truckee Connection. All stops are not listed. Contact TART for a complete listing. Schedules run 7-days a week, year-round: TahoeTruckeeTransit.com (530) 550-1212 | (800) 736-6365. TART is operated by the Placer County and the Town of Truckee. 

GET THE APP! TAP. RELAX. GO.

North Lake Tahoe TART Connect 
December 15, 2022–April 9, 2023

Zone 1: 8:00am–Midnight, Daily 
Dollar Point, Tahoe City, Sunnyside, Homewood, 
Carnelian Bay, Tahoma. 

Zone 2: 8:00am–Midnight, Daily 
Brockway, Kings Beach, Tahoe Vista, Crystal Bay.

Zone 3: 8:00am–Midnight, Daily

Incline Village, Crystal Bay.

Zone 4: 6:00pm–10:00pm (Friday–Saturday) 
7:00pm–10:00pm (Sunday–Thursday) 
Tahoe City, Olympic Valley. 

Zone 5: 6:00pm–10:00pm (Friday–Saturday) 
7:00pm–10:00pm (Sunday–Thursday) 
Kings Beach, Northstar.

Truckee TART Connect 
December 15, 2022–April 2, 2023
8:00am–10:00pm, Daily 
Tahoe Donner, Glenshire, Downtown Commercial 
Core, along Donner Pass Road, Truckee Airport, 
Brockway Road, West River–NEW, Alder Creek  

Middle School–NEW, Frishman Hollow–NEW.

ALL RIDES ARE

FREE 
ON TART AND TART CONNECT

Winter 2022 | 2023

explore
connect 

Free on demand shuttle. Curb-to-curb service. Use 
TART Connect as a connection to TART’s bus services 
and travel to ski resorts or between Truckee and  
North Lake Tahoe. Pickup in as little as 15 minutes! 

Get the App or Call: 
(530) 214-5811

CRYSTAL BAY | KINGS BEACH | TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER | OLYMPIC  VALLEY	
Crystal Bay				    7:00 	  		   	
Kings Beach				    7:03 	  			 
Tahoe Vista				    7:09 	  			 
Carnelian Bay				    7:13 	  			 
Dollar Hill				    7:20 	  			 
Lake Forest				    7:22 	  			 
Lighthouse Shopping Center				    7:25 	  			 
Grove St.				    7:26 	  			 
Bank of America				    7:28 	  	  	  	
Tahoe City Transit Center				    7:30 	  			 
River Ranch				    7:36 	  		
Olympic Valley Rd. / Hwy. 89				    7:39 	  	  	
Olympic Valley Rd. at Squaw Creek Rd.			   7:40 	  		   	
Olympic Valley Clock Tower				    7:44 	  					     	
 
NORTHSTAR | KINGS BEACH | CRYSTAL BAY						    
Northstar Village				    6:30 	  	  	  	  	
Sawmill				    6:36 	  				  
Hwy. 267 at Stewart				    6:44 	  	  	  		
Hwy. 267 at Lincoln Green 				    6:45 	  	  		   	
Kings Beach Crown				    6:49 	  	  		   	
Crystal Bay				    6:55 		   			 
 
CRYSTAL BAY | KINGS BEACH | NORTHSTAR
Crystal Bay				    6:00 	  	  	  		
Kings Beach Dave’s				    6:03 	  	  	  	  	
Hwy. 267 at Cambridge 				    6:11 	  	  	  		
Hwy. 267 at Stewart				    6:12 	  	  	  	  	
Sawmill				    6:19 	  	  		   	
Northstar Village				    6:25 	  	   	  	
 				    			    	   		  
 

TRUCKEE | NORTHSTAR
Truckee Depot			   6:00 	 7:00 	 8:00 	 9:00 	 10:00 
Brockway Rd./Palisades Dr.			   6:02 	 7:02 	 8:02 	 9:02 	 10:02 
Brockway Rd./Martis Valley Rd.			   6:04 	 7:04 	 8:04 	 9:04 	 10:04 
Hampton Inn/Hwy. 267			   6:07 	 7:07 	 8:07 	 9:07 	 10:07 
Sawmill Heights			   6:14 	 7:14 	 8:14 	 9:14 	 10:14 
Northstar Village			   6:30 	 7:30 	 8:30 	 9:30 	 10:30 
 
NORTHSTAR | TRUCKEE
Northstar Village 			   6:30 	 7:30	 8:30	 9:30	 10:30 
Sawmill Heights/Highlands View Rd.		  6:37	 7:37 	 8:37 	 9:37 	 10:37
Hampton Inn / Hwy. 267			   6:44 	 7:44 	 8:44 	 9:44 	 10:44 
Brockway Rd. / The Rock			   6:47 	 7:47 	 8:47 	 9:47 	 10:47 
Brockway Rd. / Regional Park			   6:49 	 7:49 	 8:49 	 9:49 	 10:49 
Truckee Depot			   7:00 	 8:00 	 9:00 	 10:00 	 11:00 

Night service connections occur at Northstar Village between North Lake 
Tahoe and Truckee. 

COVID-19 SAFETY MEASURES 

·	 If you have symptoms of COVID-19, avoid exposing others and refrain from riding the bus.

TART IS TAKING THE FOLLOWING MEASURES:

·	 Sanitizing surfaces daily. 

·	 Fogging buses every two days with a 72-hour disinfecting agent.  

·	 Distribution of hand sanitizer, Kleenex, rubber gloves, sanitizing wipes/spray for employees. 

·	 Utilize hand sanitizers in front and/or rear of buses.
  

LEARN MORE ABOUT COVID-19: placer.ca.gov/coronavirus or www.townoftruckee.com 

NIGHT SERVICE WINTER | December 15, 2022 – April 9, 2023 
Transfers occur at Northstar Village to make connections between North Lake Tahoe and Truckee.

 

For Tahoma, Homewood, Sunnyside, and Granlibakken (West Shore) night 
servcie use TART Connect microtransit.

Get the TART Connect app or call (530) 214-5811

BUS ETIQUETTE
·  Food and drinks are prohibited.

·  Smoking is also not allowed on the bus.

·  Loud noises, such as music or loud cell phone conversations, are not permitted.

·  Animals, other than service animals, are not permitted on buses.

·  Carry-on parcels are limited to two per rider. 

·  Snow gear is welcome on buses. Please be sure all personal belongings are secure.

 

Photo: Ryan Salm

Next Bus

Gray Shaded 
Areas: No fixed route 
service – connections 

can be made via 
 TART Connect 

between 8:00am  
and 12:00am.



TRUCKEE LOCAL ROUTE   
WINTER | December 15, 2022 – April 9, 2023 
TahoeTruckeeTransit.com | (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365 | Where is my TART BUS? NextBus.com  

HIGHWAY 89 and HIGHWAY 267  
WINTER | December 15, 2022 – April 9, 2023 
TahoeTruckeeTransit.com | (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365 | Where is my TART BUS? NextBus.com  

WESTBOUND | DONNER LAKE														            
Edwin Rd. / Henness Rd. 						      6:30 	 7:30 	 8:30 	 9:30 	 10:30 	 11:30 	 12:30 	 1:30 	 2:30 	 3:30 	 4:30 	 5:30 
Truckee Way / Rue Ivy						      6:31 	 7:31 	 8:31 	 9:31 	 10:31 	 11:31 	 12:31 	 1:31 	 2:31 	 3:31 	 4:31 	 5:31 
Truckee Way / Coburn Crossing Apts.					     6:32 	 7:32 	 8:32 	 9:32 	 10:32 	 11:32 	 12:32 	 1:32 	 2:32 	 3:32 	 4:32 	 5:32 
Brockway Rd. / Palisades Dr. / 7-11					     6:36 	 7:36 	 8:36 	 9:36 	 10:36 	 11:36 	 12:36 	 1:36 	 2:36 	 3:36 	 4:36 	 5:36 
Brockway Rd. / Cedar House Sport Hotel					     6:37 	 7:37 	 8:37 	 9:37 	 10:37 	 11:37 	 12:37 	 1:37 	 2:37 	 3:37 	 4:37 	 5:37 
Brockway Rd. / Village Green MHP					     6:38 	 7:38 	 8:38 	 9:38 	 10:38 	 11:38 	 12:38 	 1:38 	 2:38 	 3:38 	 4:38 	 5:38 
Brockway Rd. / The Rock /Fifty-Fifty					     6:39 	 7:39 	 8:39 	 9:39 	 10:39 	 11:39 	 12:39 	 1:39 	 2:39 	 3:39 	 4:39 	 5:39 
Brockway Rd. / Reynold Way						      6:40 	 7:40 	 8:40 	 9:40 	 10:40 	 11:40 	 12:40 	 1:40 	 2:40 	 3:40 	 4:40 	 5:40 
Estates Dr. / Senior Apartments						      6:42 	 7:42 	 8:42 	 9:42 	 10:42 	 11:42 	 12:42 	 1:42 	 2:42 	 3:42 	 4:42 	 5:42 
Brockway Rd. / Regional Park 						      6:43 	 7:43 	 8:43 	 9:43 	 10:43 	 11:43 	 12:43 	 1:43 	 2:43 	 3:43 	 4:43 	 5:43 
Truckee Depot (Connect to Regional TART/Greyhound/Amtrak)		  6:45 	 7:45 	 8:45 	 9:45 	 10:45 	 11:45 	 12:45 	 1:45 	 2:45 	 3:45 	 4:45 	 5:45 
Donner Pass Rd. / Tahoe Forest Medical Offices				    6:47 	 7:47 	 8:47 	 9:47 	 10:47 	 11:47 	 12:47 	 1:47 	 2:47 	 3:47 	 4:47 	 5:47 
Donner Pass Rd. / Gateway/Safeway (Connect to Hwy 89 TART)		  6:48 	 7:48 	 8:48 	 9:48 	 10:48 	 11:48 	 12:48 	 1:48 	 2:48 	 3:48 	 4:48 	 5:48 
Donner Pass Rd. / Meadow Way/7-11					     6:50 	 7:50 	 8:50 	 9:50 	 10:50 	 11:50 	 12:50 	 1:50 	 2:50 	 3:50 	 4:50 	 5:50 
Donner Pass Rd. / Northwoods Blvd.					     6:51 	 7:51 	 8:51 	 9:51 	 10:51 	 11:51 	 12:51 	 1:51 	 2:51 	 3:51 	 4:51 	 5:51 
Donner Pass Rd. / Highway Rd.						      6:52 	 7:52 	 8:52 	 9:52 	 10:52 	 11:52 	 12:52 	 1:52 	 2:52 	 3:52 	 4:52 	 5:52 
Donner Pass Rd. / Donner Memorial State Park 				    6:54 	 7:54 	 8:54 	 9:54 	 10:54 	 11:54 	 12:54 	 1:54 	 2:54 	 3:54 	 4:54 	 5:54 
Donner Pass Rd. / Moraine Rd. / Sticks Market				    6:56 	 7:56 	 8:56 	 9:56 	 10:56 	 11:56 	 12:56 	 1:56 	 2:56 	 3:56 	 4:56 	 5:56 
Donner Pass Rd. / South Shore Dr. 					     7:00 	 8:00 	 9:00 	 10:00 	 11:00 	 12:00 	 1:00 	 2:00 	 3:00 	 4:00 	 5:00 	 6:00 	
													              
EASTBOUND | RECREATION CENTER													           
Donner Pass Rd. / South Shore Dr. 					     7:00 	 8:00 	 9:00 	 10:00 	 11:00 	 12:00 	 1:00 	 2:00 	 3:00 	 4:00 	 5:00 	 6:00 
Donner Pass Rd. / Donner Memorial State Park 				    7:05 	 8:05 	 9:05 	 10:05 	 11:05 	 12:05 	 1:05 	 2:05 	 3:05 	 4:05 	 5:05 	 6:05 
Donner Pass Rd. / Cold Stream Rd. 					     7:06 	 8:06 	 9:06 	 10:06 	 11:06 	 12:06 	 1:06 	 2:06 	 3:06 	 4:06 	 5:06 	 6:06 
Donner Pass Rd. / Tri-Counties Bank Plaza					    7:07 	 8:07 	 9:07 	 10:07 	 11:07 	 12:07 	 1:07 	 2:07 	 3:07 	 4:07 	 5:07 	 6:07 
Donner Pass Rd. / Truckee High School					     7:08 	 8:08 	 9:08 	 10:08 	 11:08 	 12:08 	 1:08 	 2:08 	 3:08 	 4:08 	 5:08 	 6:08 
Donner Pass Rd. / Westgate Center / Wild Cherries				    7:09 	 8:09 	 9:09 	 10:09 	 11:09 	 12:09 	 1:09 	 2:09 	 3:09 	 4:09 	 5:09 	 6:09 
Deerfield Dr. / Crossroads Center (Connect to Hwy. 89 TART)			   7:11 	 8:11 	 9:11 	 10:11 	 11:11 	 12:11 	 1:11 	 2:11 	 3:11 	 4:11 	 5:11 	 6:11 
Donner Pass Rd. / Vista Ave. / Grocery Outlet				    7:13 	 8:13 	 9:13 	 10:13 	 11:13 	 12:13 	 1:13 	 2:13 	 3:13 	 4:13 	 5:13 	 6:13 
Donner Pass Rd. / Tahoe Forest Cancer Center				    7:14 	 8:14 	 9:14 	 10:14 	 11:14 	 12:14 	 1:14 	 2:14 	 3:14 	 4:14 	 5:14 	 6:14 
Truckee Depot (Connect to Regional TART / Greyhound/Amtrak)		  7:24 	 8:24 	 9:24 	 10:24 	 11:24 	 12:24 	 1:24 	 2:24 	 3:24 	 4:24 	 5:24 	 6:24 
Roundhouse Way / Artist Loft Apts.					     7:25 	 8:25 	 9:25 	 10:25 	 11:25 	 12:25 	 1:25 	 2:25 	 3:25 	 4:25 	 5:25 	 6:25 
Truckee Way / Stockrest Springs Rd. / Coburn Crossing Apts.			   7:26 	 8:26 	 9:26 	 10:26 	 11:26 	 12:26 	 1:26 	 2:26 	 3:26 	 4:26 	 5:26 	 6:26 
Donner Pass Rd. / Recreation Center					     7:27 	 8:27 	 9:27 	 10:27 	 11:27 	 12:27 	 1:27 	 2:27 	 3:27 	 4:27 	 5:27 	 6:27 
Edwin Rd. / Henness Rd. 						      7:30 	 8:30 	 9:30 	 10:30 	 11:30 	 12:30 	 1:30 	 2:30 	 3:30 	 4:30 	 5:30 	 6:30 
 

DOOR TO DOOR SERVICE AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK | RESERVATIONS: (530) 550-7451 Reservations required at least 24 hours in advance of the requested ride.

Dial-a-Ride is a door to door service provided under the Americans with Disabilities Act. Persons with disabilities that prevent them from using the Truckee Local Fixed Route System should contact the number 
above to receive priority service on Dial-a-Ride. This service also is available to the general public.

DIAL-A-RIDE FARES   ADA Certified Passengers Ride FREE
 			   			  Adult				   Senior / Person with Disability 	 Child under 12	 
ONE WAY		  $6.00				            $2.00		        $2.00	

 
	
	
 

Truckee Dial-a-Ride

Tahoe City Transit Center
Granlibakken

Depot

Hyatt
Diamond 
Peak

Sand Harbor

TRUCKEE

NORTHSTAR KINGS 
BEACH

INCLINE 
VILLAGE

RENO

SUNNYSIDE

Homewood Mountain Resort HOMEWOOD

TAHOMA

MEEKS BAY

Palisades Tahoe 
Alpine Meadows

OLYMPIC 
VALLEY

TAHOE VISTA

Sugar Pine Point

Grove St.

Minnow

P

P

National /28
P

P
P

Donner Lake

89

28

431

Gateway 
Center

South
Shore
Dr.

Deerfield Dr. | Crossroads

Truckee Airport
Town Hall

Regional
Park

Henness Flat 

Donner Pass Rd.
I-80

I-80

Donner Memorial 
State Park

89

H

Tahoe Bilitmore

89

267P

Brockway 
Rd.

LAKE TAHOE

28

CRYSTAL BAY

TART
PUBLIC

BUS

REGIONAL
NIGHT

SERVICE

PUBLIC
PARKING

P

TART
CONNECT

ZONE 1

TART
CONNECT

ZONE 2

TART
CONNECT

ZONE 3

PARK & 
RIDE LOT 

Take TART or 
TART Connect   

Park 
& Ride

28

Palisades Tahoe 
Olympic Valley

TART
CONNECT

ZONE 4

TART
CONNECT

ZONE 5

CARNELIAN BAY
89

Brockway

TAHOE CITY

Park 
& Ride

Gar Woods

TART
CONNECT
TRUCKEE

Tahoe Donner Glenshire 

Alder Creek WINTER
NIGHT SERVICE 
Connects North Shore and Truckee.
TART Connect 
North Lake Tahoe and Truckee’s curb-
to-curb free on-demand shuttle service. 
Get the app!
NORTH LAKE TAHOE EXPRESS 
Reno-Tahoe Airport Shuttle Service to 
North Lake Tahoe-Truckee.
SKI RESORT SHUTTLES 
www.TahoeTruckeeTransit.com

MORE
WHERE’S MY BUS?  
Nextbus.com. Find TART in real time.
GOOGLE  
On TahoeTruckeeTransit.com 
Use Google to find your way & plan trips
TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER  
TART makes transfers at the  
Transit Center located south of 
Fanny Bridge and the Tahoe City “Y”.
 TahoeTruckeeTransit.com 

PARK AND RIDE 2022-2023 December 31, 2022–March 19, 2023 
Includes Weekends and Martin Luther King Jr. Day:  
December 31-January 1 | January 7-8, 14-16, 21-22, 28-29, 29-30 | February 4-5, 11-12, 18-19, 25-26 | March 4-5, 11-12, 18-19 

TART provides public transportation for the Truckee - North Lake Tahoe region. Our goal is to provide a safe and direct means of transportation service for residents and visitors. We are committed to providing 
comprehensive, reliable transit service, and want our passengers to enjoy a comfortable, pleasant ride. Visit tahoetruckeetransit.com for World Cup and WinterWonderGrass service schedules.

HWY. 89 TAHOE CITY | OLYMPIC VALLEY														            
Depart: Tahoe City Transit Center	 6:30 am	 7:30	 8:30	 11:30	 12:30pm	 1:30	 2:30	 3:50	 4:50pm		

Arrive: Olympic Valley Ski Resort (clock tower)	 6:44	 7:44	 8:44	 11:44	 12:44	 1:44	 2:44	 4:04	 5:04		

Depart: Olympic Valley Ski Resort (clock tower)	 5:52	 7:52	 8:52	 10:52	 12:52	 1:52	 2:52	 4:05	 5:05	 6:05	

Arrive: Tahoe City Transit Center	 6:16	 8:15	 9:15	 11:15	 1:15	 2:15	 3:15	 4:28	 5:28	 6:28	

 

HWY. 267 NORTHSTAR | TRUCKEE

Depart: Northstar Ski Resort Post #8	 9:40	 10:09	 10:25	 10:40	 11:09	 12:25	 1:25	 2:25	 3:09	 3:25	 3:40	 4:09	 4:25	 4:40	 5:09	 5:25	 5:40	

Arrive: Truckee Tahoe Airport	 9:52	 10:21	 10:42	 10:52	 11:21	 12:42	 1:42	 2:42	 3:21	 3:42	 3:52	 4:21	 4:42	 4:52	 5:21	 5:42	 5:52

Depart: Truckee Tahoe Airport	 9:25	 9:55	 10:25	 10:55	 11:09	 11:25	 12:09	 1:09	 2:09	 3:09	 3:25	 3:55	 4:09	 4:25	 4:55	 5:09	 5:25		

Arrive: Northstar Ski Resort Post #8	 9:37	 10:07	 10:37	 11:07	 11:26	 11:37	 12:26	 1:26	 2:26	 3:26	 3:37	 4:07	 4:26	 4:37	 5:07	 5:26	 5:37		  	

ALL RIDES ARE

FREE 
ON TART AND TART CONNECT

89 SOUTHBOUND | TRUCKEE TO TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER			   																																																			                       
Truckee Depot				     	  		  5:30am 			   7:30		  8:30			   10:30				    12:30pm		  1:30		  2:30		  3:30		  4:30		  5:30pm
Tahoe Forest Hospital				     	  		  5:32			   7:32		  8:32			   10:32				    12:32		  1:32		  2:32		  3:32		  4:32		  5:32
Gateway Center				     	  		  5:33			   7:33		  8:33			   10:33				    12:33		  1:33		  2:33		  3:33		  4:33		  5:33
Hwy. 89 / Crossroads Center				     			   5:34			   7:34		  8:34			   10:34				    12:34		  1:34		  2:34		  3:34		  4:34		  5:34
West River St. / Hwy. 89				     	  		  5:35			   7:35		  8:35			   10:35				    12:35		  1:35		  2:35		  3:35		  4:35		  5:35
Olympic Valley Rd. / Hwy. 89					       		  5:47			   7:47		  8:47			   10:47				    12:47		  1:47		  2:47		  3:47		  4:47		  5:47
Olympic Valley Clock Tower					       		  5:52			   7:52		  8:52			   10:52				    12:52		  1:52		  2:52		  4:05		  5:05		  6:05
Village at Palisades Tahoe - East (Weekdays Only)	 			   5:54			   7:54		  8:54			   10:54				    12:54		  1:54		  2:54		  4:07		  5:07		  6:07
Olympic Valley Road at Village East Rd. (Weekends Only)	 		  5:54			   7:54		  8:54			   10:54				    12:54		  1:54		  2:54		  4:07		  5:07		  6:07
Olympic Valley Road at Squaw Creek Road					     5:57			   7:57		  8:57			   10:57				    12:57		  1:57		  2:57		  4:10		  5:10		  6:10
Olympic Valley Road / Hwy. 89				      			   5:59			   7:59		  8:59			   10:59				    12:59		  1:59		  2:59		  4:12		  5:12		  6:12
Alpine Transport Center				      			   6:03			   8:03		  9:03			   11:03				    1:03		  2:03		  3:03		  4:16		  5:16		  6:16
River Ranch				      			   6:05			   8:05		  9:05			   11:05				    1:05		  2:05		  3:05		  4:18		  5:18		  6:18
Tahoe City Transit Center				      			   6:15			   8:15		  9:15			   11:15				    1:15		  2:15		  3:15		  4:28		  5:28		  6:28			   																										  	 	 	 		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	  	
			    
89 NORTHBOUND | TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER TO TRUCKEE 																									                      
Tahoe Biltmore (Crystal Bay)						      6:00am		  7:00											         
Kings Beach 						      6:03		  7:03											         
Tahoe City Transit Center						      6:30		  7:30		  8:30					     11:30		  12:30		  1:30		  2:30		  3:50		  4:50pm	
Alpine Transport Center						      6:36		  7:36		  8:36					     11:36		  12:36		  1:36		  2:36		  3:56		  4:56	
Olympic Valley Road / Hwy. 89						      6:39		  7:39		  8:39					     11:39		  12:39		  1:39		  2:39		  3:59		  4:59	
Olympic Valley Clock Tower Arrive					     6:44		  7:44		  8:44					     11:44		  12:44		  1:44		  2:44		  4:04		  5:04	
Olympic Valley Clock Tower Depart	 				    6:44		  7:44		  8:44					     11:44		  12:44		  1:44		  2:44		  4:04		  5:04	
Village at Palisades Tahoe - East (Weekdays Only) 			   6:46		  7:46		  8:46					     11:46		  12:46		  1:46		  2:46		  4:06		  5:06	
Olympic Valley Road at Village East Road (Weekends Only)	 		  6:46		  7:46		  8:46					     11:46		  12:46		  1:46		  2:46		  4:06		  5:06	
Olympic Valley Road at Squaw Creek Road				    6:50		  7:50		  8:50					     11:50		  12:50		  1:50		  2:50		  4:10		  5:10	
Olympic Valley Road / Hwy. 89						      6:52		  7:52		  8:52					     11:52		  12:52		  1:52		  2:52		  4:12		  5:12	
West River Street / Hwy. 89						      7:00		  8:00		  9:00					     12:00pm		  1:00		  2:00		  3:00		  4:20		  5:20	
Bank of America - Truckee						      7:02		  8:02		  9:02					     12:02		  1:02		  2:02		  3:02		  4:22		  5:22	
Tahoe Forest Hospital						      7:03		  8:03		  9:03					     12:03		  1:03		  2:03		  3:03		  4:23		  5:23	
Truckee Depot						      7:10		  8:10		  9:10					     12:10		  1:10		  2:10		  3:10		  4:30		  5:30	
											            
 
267 SOUTHBOUND TRUCKEE DEPOT TO CRYSTAL BAY
Truckee Depot								        7:00am			   8:00		  9:00		  10:00		  11:00		  12:00pm		  1:00		  2:00		  3:00		  4:00		  5:00pm	
Best Western								        7:05			   8:05		  9:05		  10:05		  11:05		  12:05		  1:05		  2:05		  3:05		  4:05		  5:05	
Soaring Way at Raley’s (shelter) 							       7:06			   8:06		  9:06		  10:06		  11:06		  12:06		  1:06		  2:06		  3:06		  4:06		  5:06	
Truckee Airport								        7:09			   8:09		  9:09		  10:09		  11:09		  12:09		  1:09		  2:09		  3:09		  4:09		  5:09	
Meadow View Place								        7:12			   8:12		  9:12		  10:12		  11:12		  12:12		  1:12		  2:12		  3:12		  4:12		  5:12	
Northstar Village								        7:26			   8:26		  9:26		  10:26		  11:26		  12:26		  1:26		  2:26		  3:26		  4:26		  5:26	
Sawmill Heights								        7:31			   8:31		  9:31		  10:31		  11:31		  12:31		  1:31		  2:31		  3:31		  4:31		  5:31	
Stewart Way / Hwy. 267								        7:39			   8:35		  9:35		  10:35		  11:35		  12:35		  1:35		  2:35		  3:35		  4:35		  5:35	
Secline Street-Kings Beach								        7:42			   8:42		  9:42		  10:42		  11:42		  12:42		  1:42		  2:42		  3:42		  4:42		  5:42	
Racoon Street-Kings Beach								        7:44			   8:44		  9:44		  10:44		  11:44		  12:44		  1:44		  2:44		  3:44		  4:44		  5:44	
Crystal Bay Club								        7:46			   8:46		  9:46		  10:46		  11:46		  12:46		  1:46		  2:46		  3:46		  4:46		  5:46		
																									                          
267 NORTHBOUND CRYSTAL BAY TO TRUCKEE DEPOT																								                      
Incline Village					     5:42am												          
Stateline Rd (Crystal Bay)					     6:01		  7:01	 8:01			   9:01		  10:01		  11:01		  12:01		  1:01		  2:01		  3:01		  4:01		  5:01pm	
Racoon Street-Kings Beach					     6:03		  7:03	 8:03			   9:03		  10:03		  11:03		  12:03		  1:03		  2:03		  3:03		  4:03		  5:03	
Secline Street-Kings Beach					     6:07		  7:07	 8:07			   9:07		  10:07		  11:07		  12:07		  1:07		  2:07		  3:07		  4:07		  5:07	
Stewart Way / Hwy. 267					     6:10		  7:10	 8:10			   9:10		  10:10		  11:10		  12:10		  1:10		  2:10		  3:10		  4:10		  5:10	
Sawmill Heights					     6:18		  7:18	 8:18			   9:18		  10:18		  11:18		  12:18		  1:18		  2:18		  3:18		  4:18		  5:18	
Northstar Village					     6:25		  7:25	 8:25			   9:25		  10:25		  11:25		  12:25pm		  1:25		  2:25		  3:25		  4:25		  5:25	
Meadow View Place					     6:35		  7:35	 8:35			   9:35		  10:35		  10:35		  12:35		  1:35		  2:35		  3:35		  4:35		  5:35	
Truckee Airport					     6:42		  7:42	 8:42			   9:42		  10:42		  11:42		  12:42		  1:42		  2:42		  3:42		  4:42		  5:42	
Soaring Way at Raley’s (sign)					     6:44		  7:44	 8:44			   9:44		  10:44		  11:44		  12:44		  1:44		  2:44		  3:44		  4:44		  5:44	
Best Western					     6:45		  7:45	 8:45			   9:45		  10:45		  11:45		  12:45		  1:45		  2:45		  3:45		  4:45		  5:45	
Truckee Depot					     6:47		  7:47	 8:47			   9:47		  10:47		  11:47		  12:47		  1:47		  2:47		  3:47		  4:47		  5:47					   

Gray Shaded 
Areas: No fixed route 
service – connections 

can be made via 
 TART Connect 

between 8:00am  
and 12:00am.

Next BusNext Bus


